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FATHIMA RIFA 

FATHIMA 
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FATHIMA E 
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STUDENT NAME 

NIDHA SHERIN K 

MUHAMMED SAHAL A 

FATHIMA FAZNA MUHAMMAD ALI 

FATHIMATHUL HIBA T H 

FATHIMATH SHIFA VC 

HAMDA YOUSUF PP 

ZIYA FATHIMA KK 

MARJANA KK 

MUHAMMED JASIL B K 

FATHIMA VP 

MUHAMMED ISMAYIL 

LOONA FATHIMA PP 

FATHIMATHUL SALWA SHERIN TK 

NUHA AZEEZ,E 

RISHANA FEHMIDA 

FATHIMA PP 

DILSHANA KP 

SUNAINA HARIS MP 

FATHIMA P 

NAHALA FATHIMA 
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FATHIMA SAFA 
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SIYANA M 
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SAHALA P 
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RANA SIDDIKHN 
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NUSFATH SHERIN P K 
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SAHANA 
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MEHARA FATHIMA VP 
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MUHAMMED ANFAS K V 
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JUMANA HASEEN T 
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FATHIMATH SAHIRA 
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MOHEMED SAFWAN 

MUHAMMED P K 

MEHEK SHAFI 

FATHIMA SHAMNA SHERIN 
FATHIMATHUL RIYA 

MUHAMMED V P 

MIS AB BIN RASHEED 

MUHAMMED RISAL V.K 
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PKRIDHA SHARIN 
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FATHIMATH HIBA 
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NAMC CQ RANKLIST ENG 6 of 9 

1187 

1184 

1182 

1181.6 

1179 

1176 

1175 

1174 

1174 

1173 

1172 

1170 

1169 

1168 

1167 

1163 

1163 

1163 

1162 

1155 

1154 

1152 

1151 

1151 

1146 

1146 

1143 

1141 

1137 

1135 

1134 

1133 

1127 

l126 

1126 

1124 

1121 

Il19 

lll6 

|l|4 

PKINCIPAL 

4 A. , OISGE, KALLIKKAU" 



234 

235 

236 

237 

238 

239 

240 

241 

242 

243 

244 

245 

246 

247 

248 

249 

250 

251 

252 

253 

254 

255 

256 

257 

258 
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23111456 
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MUFLIHP 

MUHAMMED SUHAIMNT 
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JUNAIDCK 
MUHAMMED SAVAD NTK 

HIBA FATHIMA VK 
SHABANA K 

NAJA FATHIMA CH 

FATHIMATH SUHAIMACH 

ABDULLA P 

MUHAMMED ADIL K 

MUNAVER MOOSA K 

MUHAMMED RAFSHANP 

FATHIMATHU AFSHANA VP 
FINA FATHIMA 

NAFIYA E 

MUHAMMED FAISAN TK 

HIBA FATHIMAK 

FATHIMA FAINATH 

MUHAMMED SHAHZIN SIRAJ 

MUHAMMED SINAN KT 

MUHAMMED SINAN VP 

RANA FATHIMA.K 

FATHIMA K 

MUHAMMED NIHAL KP 
SHANA TP 

RAHIMA NK 

NOORA FATHIMA T 

RIHANA SHARIN M 

JUMNAC 

MUHAMMED FASID 

RIYA FATHIMA KP 
MISHAB 

ISNAS.M.C 

NIHALAMARJANAU 

MUHAMMAD RISHAN N 

MUHAMMED IRFAN PT 
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MUBASHIR E P 

FATHIMA THAHARIN 
FATHIMATHUL RIZA M P 

MUHAMMED FAZAL K.P 
RIFA FATHIMA V 

ABDU MANAF A 
FATHIMA SANHA K 

SAMRA SHERIN AK 

FIDHA FATHIMA R 

JASMINA PP 

FATHIMATHUL ZARNAM M 

SHADIYA KK 
FATHIMATHUL NIDHA SHERIN P 
FATHIMA. K. 

MUHAMMED ZEBIN 

RIYANAKT 

MOHAMMED JOUHAR 

AMANA M 

AHAMMED JANIF 

FATHIMATHUL NIDHA SHERIN C K 

SABA AYSHA ABDUSALAM 

FEBINA SHERYCH 

FATHIMA PK 

NASNAPA 

MUHAMMED NAFIL V P 

MUHAMMED RAYYAN K 

MUHAMMED MUHSIN.P 

MUHAMMED NIHAL K K 

AFREENA P 

ABDUL NOOR PTK 

MUHAMMED NADEEM P P 

SHANA SHERINA 

FATHIMATHUL RIMNA.P 

ABDULLA P 

RISHADKK 

MUHAMMED SHANIL P V 

AMAR SHIFAN K M 

MUHAMMED NITHASH K 

MUIHAMMEDJASIM NIHAL K 

MUHAMMED FAHAD 

SANHA FATHIMA 
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1016 
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323 
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23103150 

23101186 
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23120674 
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FATHAH EBRAHIM.P.K 
NADHA FATHIMA C M 

ANSABU 

MUHAMMED NIHAL CK 
NEHALA V 

FATHIMATH AJNA VP 

FATHIMA K 

FAIZ.KP 

MUHAMMAD VK 

MUHAMMED JASIM P 

MUHAMMED SADATH K P 

SHIFAMAHAMOOD.G.K 

FATHIMATH HIBA. A.P 

MUHAMMED LAZIM K K 

ABDULLA T K 

MUHAMMED P 
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